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HEA FRATHER | RS R |SEE |SEE (BRE |RREE RRER
110/06/01 816,316 18,951,709 23.15] 23.35 23.1 23.3 0.15 402
110/06/02 892,084 20,786,072 23.3 234 232 23.35 0.05 405
110/06/03 1,237,514 28,835,143 234 234 23.2 23.3 -0.05 509
110/06/04 807,528 18,823,640  23.35 234 2325 23.25 -0.05 375
110/06/07 1,599,147 37,492,625 23.3] 23.55 23.3 23.5 0.25 755
110/06/08 3,341,970 79,553,630  23.65 24  23.55 23.9 0.4 1,415
110/06/09 1,560,396 37,101,079] 24.15] 24.15 23.5] 23.55 -0.35 779
110/06/10 1,474,798 35,096,837| 23.55| 2395 23.55[ 23.95 0.4 622
110/06/11 1,973,397 47,558,563 24  24.35 23.9 24 0.05 946
110/06/15 1,557,652 37,486,390 24.15 24.2 239 24.05 0.05 692
110/06/16 1,027,876 24,682,757 24.1 24.15[ 23.85 23.9 -0.15 486
110/06/17 976,946 23,449,841 2395 24.15 23.85 24.1 0.2 449
110/06/18 4,364,313 107,478,311 24.1 25 24.1 24.6 0.5 2,089
110/06/21 2,024,610 49,479,440 244 24.85 242  24.25 -0.35 967
110/06/22 1,119,986 27,255,155| 2445 24.5( 2425 24.25 0 553
110/06/23 085,446 23,820,220] 24.35[ 24.35 24.05 24.2 -0.05 471
110/06/24 814,258 19,809,740  24.25 244 2425 24.35 0.15 393
110/06/25 1,015,596 24,755,661| 2445 24.5 2425 24.25 -0.1 471
110/06/28 811,975 19,670,440  24.25 243  24.15 24.3 0.05 417
110/06/29 774,395 18,730,868 24.3 24.3 24.1 24.15 -0.15 376
110/06/30 1,712,910 41,914,172 24.5 2471  24.35 24.4 0.25 786
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